

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.Nos.12095, 657 and 680 of 2023

W.P.Nos.40541 and 40556 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.02.2024	<u>GRKP,J</u> Sri Bala Krishna Mandapati, Ld. Counsel (appearing through video conference) for the Writ Petitioner and Sri Y.B.Ramesh, Ld. Assistant Government Pleader for Services-IV are present. 2. Pleadings are complete. 3. At request of Sri Bala Krishna Mandapati, Ld. Counsel (appearing through video conference) for the Writ Petitioner, list the matter on 14.03.2024 under the caption 'for final hearing'. 4. Parties are directed to file Synopsis and Chronological Sequence of Events along with Citations before the next date of hearing. 5. Let Counter-Affidavit be filed in W.P.Nos.657 and 680 of 2023 in the meantime. GRKP,J MDP	

