

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.12095, 657 and 680 of 2023
& WP No.40541 and 40556 of 2022**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.05.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> At request of Sri Raja Babu, learned Government Pleader for Village and Ward Secretariats, let Counter-Affidavit be filed within five weeks. One week thereafter, for filing Re-joinder, if any. 2. List this batch of matters on 27.07.2024. <u>GRKP, J</u> Mnr	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE