

**MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.12095, 657, 680 of 2023,
40541 & 40556 of 2022**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE 0NOTE
	07.10.2025	<u>KM,J</u> Post on 10.10.2025. BSK <u>KM, J</u>	