

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.12095, 657, 680 of 2023 and 40541, 40556 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.01.2026	<u>KM, J</u> Delete the matters from the caption of “part-heard”. Registry is directed to list before the appropriate Bench having the roster. KM, J ANI	

--	--	--	--