

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.Nos.12095 of 2023, 40541 of 2022, 40556 of 2022, 657 of 2023 & 680 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.04.2026	<u>NV, J</u> List these matters on 07.05.2026. <u>NV, J</u> TPS	